
NORTH CAROLINA A & T STATE UNIVERSITY

  SCHEDULE OF COSTS FOR TUITION, FEES, ROOM, AND MEALS (PER SEMESTER)

FALL 2019 - SPRING 2020 ESTIMATED

Hours Tuition Fees Insurance Total Hours Tuition Fees Insurance Total
1-5 Hours 442.50$    609.74$    -$          1,052.24$   1-2 Hours 593.13$      609.74$       -$               1,202.87$            

6-8 Hours 885.00$    925.96$    1,313.50$ 3,124.46$   3-5 Hours 1,186.25$   925.96$       -$               2,112.21$            

9-11 Hours 1,327.50$ 1,558.41$ 1,313.50$ 4,199.41$   6-7 Hours 1,779.38$   1,242.20$    1,313.50$      4,335.08$            

12 Hours or more 1,770.00$ 1,558.41$ 1,313.50$ 4,641.91$   8 Hours 1,779.38$   1,558.41$    1,313.50$      4,651.29$            

9 Hours or more 2,372.50$   1,558.41$    1,313.50$      5,244.41$            

Hours Tuition Fees Insurance Total Hours Tuition Fees Insurance Total

1-5 Hours 2,131.25$ 609.74$    -$          2,740.99$   1-2 Hours 2,193.13$   609.74$       -$               2,802.87$            

6-8 Hours 4,262.50$ 925.96$    1,313.50$ 6,501.96$   3-5 Hours 4,386.25$   925.96$       -$               5,312.21$            

9-11 Hours 6,393.75$ 1,558.41$ 1,313.50$ 9,265.66$   6-7 Hours 6,579.38$   1,242.20$    1,313.50$      9,135.08$            

12 Hours or more 8,525.00$ 1,558.41$ 1,313.50$ 11,396.91$ 8 Hours 6,579.38$   1,558.41$    1,313.50$      9,451.29$            

9 Hours or more 8,772.50$   1,558.41$    1,313.50$      11,644.41$          

Double Single Plan Name Flex Dollars Dining Dollars Cost

Residence Hall Double Deluxe Single Private Deluxe Meal Plan A - 19 Meals/Week 150 1,860.67$            

Traditional 2,104.50$          2,404.00$ 2,604.50$ 2,908.00$   Meal Plan U - Unlimited Meals 150 1,924.72$            

Aggie Suites 2,771.50$          3,089.00$ Meal Plan B - 14 Meals/Week 350 1,911.22$            

Aggie Terrace 3,040.50$ Meal Plan C - 12 Meals/Week 225 1,748.86$            

Pride Hall 2,771.50$          3,089.00$ 3,243.00$ Meal Plan D - 10 Meals/Week 275 1,745.48$            

Aggie Village 2,758.00$          2,833.00$ 2,908.00$ 3,058.00$ Meal Plan E - 8 Meals/Week 425 1,855.45$            

Aggie Pointe 3,293.00$ 3,447.00$ Commuter Go Plan 500 500 500.00$               

Campus Edge 3,447.00$ Commuter Go Plan 1000 1000 1,000.00$            

Sebastian Village 3,447.00$ Commuter 25 -25 Meals 200 613.66$               

University Park 3,447.00$ Commuter 50 -50 Meals 225 798.78$               

-$          

-$          

* All MBA program students will be assessed an additional cost of tuition up to $1,700.00 per semester for on-campus coursework

** All JMSW and JSNN program students will be assessed an additional cost of tuition up to $237.00 for In-State students and $696.00 for out-of-state students per semester

*** All incoming freshmen students will be charged a $225.00 Orientation Fee and $35.00 First Year Experience Fee

**** All incoming transfer students will be charged a $150.00 Orientation Fee and $35.00 First Year Experience Fee

***** All international students are required to have the Medical F-1 Insurance charge of $1,313.50.

****** All Students residing in Aggie Terrace, Aggie Village, Aggie Suites, Pride Hall, and Traditional Residence Halls will be charged a $40 Laundry Fee per semester.

THE UNIVERSITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO INCREASE OR DECREASE ALL FEES AND CHARGES AS WELL AS ADD OR DELETE ALL EXPENSE ITEMS WITHOUT ADVANCE 

NOTICE, AS CIRCUMSTANCES IN THE JUDGEMENT OF THE ADMINISTRATION MAY REQUIRE. PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE BY CASH, CHECK, MONEY ORDER, AMERICAN 

EXPRESS, MASTERCARD, VISA OR DISCOVER. ALL MAIL PAYMENTS SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE TREASURER'S OFFICE, NC A&T STATE UNIVERSITY, GREENSBORO, 

NC 27411.
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* On-campus Freshmen are required to select either Meal Plan A, B, or U
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